
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

15 May 16 May 17 May 18 May

Wanaka Wanaka Wanaka Wanaka

Lake Hawea Community Centre Lake Hawea Community Centre Lake Hawea Community Centre Lake Hawea Community Centre

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:30

2:40

2:50

3:00

3:10

3:20

3:30

3:40

3:50

4:00

4:10

4:20

4:30

4:40

4:50

Council Opening Council Opening Council Opening

BreakBreak Break

Council Opening Council Opening Council Opening

Break

Council Opening

Council Opening

Council Opening Council Opening Council Opening

Council Opening Council Opening

Break

Council Opening

Break Break Break

Lunch Lunch Lunch



10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:30

2:40

2:50

3:00

3:10

3:20

3:30

3:40

3:50

4:00

4:10

4:20

4:30

4:40

4:50

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

23 May 24 May 25 May

Wanaka Wanaka Wanaka

Lake Wanaka

Centre

Lake Wanaka

Centre

Lake Wanaka

Centre

Wanaka Lakes Health Centre 

253

Duncan White, Paterson Pitts Partners 

(Wanaka) Ltd

Aspiring Lifestyle Retirement Village 

709

Duncan White, Paterson Pitts Partners (Wanaka) 

Ltd

Jim Ledgerwood

507

Murray Fraser

293

Scott Edgar (Planner)

RA and EM Anderson Family Trust

335/1285

Nic Blennerhassett

335/1285

Hawthenden Limited

776

legal submissions, economist, 

agricultural expert, planning and 

landscape evidence

BreakCrescent Investments Limited

1311

Scott Edgar, C/- Southern Investments Ltd

Shane Jopson, Duncan White Paterson Pitts 

Partners (Wanaka) Ltd

287

Christopher Jopson, Jacqueline Moreau, 

Shane Jopson 

Darryll Rogers/Jude Battson

460/1138

Lunch

Orchard Road Holdings Ltd and 

Willowridge Developments Limited

91/249/1012/1013

Planner

Hawthenden Limited

776

legal submissions, economist, 

agricultural expert, planning and 

landscape evidence

Lunch

Break

Dan Fountain

33/448

Matt Suddaby

Kirimoko Park Residents Association Inc. 

1326

Scott Edgar, Crescent Investments Limited C/- 

Southern Land Ltd

Lunch

Break

Hawthenden Limited

776

legal submissions, economist, 

agricultural expert, planning and 

landscape evidence



10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:30

2:40

2:50

3:00

3:10

3:20

3:30

3:40

3:50

4:00

4:10

4:20

4:30

4:40

4:50

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

30 May 31 May 1 June 2 June

Wanaka Wanaka Wanaka Wanaka

Lake Wanaka

Centre

Lake Wanaka

Centre

Lake Wanaka

Centre

Lake Wanaka

Centre

Break

Sneaky Curlew Pty Ltd  

737

Duncan White, Paterson Pitts Partners 

(Wanaka) Ltd

Dave Sherwin

388

Wakatipu Holdings Limited

314

Nick Geddes, Graeme Todd,

Glendhu Bay Trustees

583

Judith Roper-Lindsay/ John McRae

John Blennerhassett

15/1000

Graeme Todd (Counsel) TBC(Architect)

Break

Wakatipu Holdings Limited

314

Ann Steven

Lunch

Allenby Farms Limited

502

Warwick Goldsmith

Trustees of the Blennerhassett Family Trust 

413

Graeme Todd (Counsel)

Allenby Farms Limited

502

Warwick Goldsmith

Jackie Redai (Plus others), Southern 

Land

152

Robert and Rachel  Todd, Glenys and 

Barry Morgan, Paterson Pitts Partners 

(Wanaka) Ltd

783/815

Break

Varina Propriety Limited

591

Ian Greaves, Southern Planning Group

Lawyer, Planner, Urban Designer, 

Engineer

Break

Varina Propriety Limited

591

Ian Greaves, Southern Planning Group

Lawyer, Planner, Urban Designer, 

Engineer

Break

Ranch Royale Estates Limited

412

Graeme Todd (Counsel) and Don Anderson 

(Planner)

Trustees of the Gordon Family Trust

395/1193

Graeme Todd (Counsel), Duncan White 

(Planner), and Jason Bartlett (Traffic 

Consultant)

Lunch

Allenby Farms Limited

502

Warwick Goldsmith

Lunch

Lake McKay Station Ltd

439/481/482/483/484

Seven Albert Town Property Owners

1038

Charlie Grant

Allenby Farms Limited

502

Warwick Goldsmith

Varina Propriety Limited

591

Ian Greaves, Southern Planning Group

Lawyer, Planner, Urban Designer, 

Engineer

BreakBreak



10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:30

2:40

2:50

3:00

3:10

3:20

3:30

3:40

3:50

4:00

4:10

4:20

4:30

4:40

4:50

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

6 June 7 June 8 June 9 June

Wanaka Wanaka Wanaka Wanaka

Lake Wanaka

Centre

Lake Wanaka

Centre

Lake Wanaka

Centre

Lake Wanaka

Centre

Dennis & Ros Hughes 

FS1011

Glen Dene Ltd (Richard Burdon)

384

Graeme Todd (Counsel), Duncan White 

(Planner), and Ben Espie (Landscape 

Architect)

Glendhu Bay Trustees Ltd

583

Represented by Six Experts

Sunnyheights Limited 

531

Maree Baker-Galloway

Break Break Break

Glendhu Bay Trustees Ltd

583

Represented by Six Experts

LunchLunch

Lesley and Jerry Burdon 

581

Katia Fraser, Lesley and Jerry Burdon

Lesley and Jerry Burdon 

581

Katia Fraser, Lesley and Jerry Burdon

Sunnyheights Limited 

531

Maree Baker-Galloway

Glendhu Bay Trustees Ltd

583

Represented by Six Experts

Lunch

Lesley and Jerry Burdon 

581

Katia Fraser, Lesley and Jerry Burdon
The Longview Environmental Trust

1282

Scott Edgar

Break Break

Glendhu Bay Trustees Ltd

583

Represented by Six Experts

The Alpine Group Limited

315/1309

Scott Edgar

James Cooper

400/1162

Graeme Todd (Counsel) Ben Espie 

(Landscape Architect)

Break

Heather Pennycook/

Forest and Bird

585/706



10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:30

2:40

2:50

3:00

3:10

3:20

3:30

3:40

3:50

4:00

4:10

4:20

4:30

4:40

4:50

Monday Tuesday Wednesday

12 June 13 June 14 June

Wanaka Wanaka Wanaka

Edgewater Edgewater Edgewater

Tui advisers

 FS1053

David Barton

Noel Williams 

FS1149

John Wellington

640

Jeremy Bell Investments Ltd

782/820

Phil Page

Break

Jeremy Bell Investments Ltd

782/820

Phil Page

Break Break

John Johannes May

1094

Legal submissions, planning and 

landscape architecture evidence

Lunch

John Johannes May

1094

Legal submissions, planning and 

landscape architecture evidence

M Beresford, C/- Planz Consultants 

Limited

149

5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning 

witness, a Landscape witness, an 

Engineering witness, a Traffic witness 

and a witness addressing land 

availability. There may also be legal 

submissions.

Lunch

Upper Clutha Environmental Society

1034

Julian Haworth

Break

M Beresford, C/- Planz Consultants 

Limited

149

5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning 

witness, a Landscape witness, an 

Engineering witness, a Traffic witness 

and a witness addressing land 

availability. There may also be legal 

submissions.

Jeremy Bell Investments Ltd

782

Phil Page

Break

Jeremy Bell Investments Ltd

782/820

Phil Page


