	Monday 15 May	Tuesday 16 May	Wednesday 17 May	Thursday 18 May
	Wanaka	Wanaka	Wanaka	Wanaka
	Lake Hawea Community Centre			
10:00				
10:10				
10:20				
10:40		Council Opening	Council Opening	Council Opening
10:50				
11:00				
11:10				
11:20 11:30				
11:40		Break	Break	Break
11:50				
12:00				
12:10				
12:20		Council Opening	Council Opening	Council Opening
12:30				
12:40				
12:50				
1:00				
1:10		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:20 1:30				
1:40				
2:00				
2:10				
2:20				
2:30	Council Opening	Council Opening	Council Opening	Council Opening
2:40				
2:50				
3:00				
3:10				
3:20				
3:30				
3:40	Break	Break	Break	Break
3:50				
4:00				
4:10				
4:20	Council Opening	Council Opening	Council Opening	Council Opening
4:30				
4:40				
4:50				

23 May Wanaka Lake Wana Centre		24 May	
		Wanaka	25 May Wanaka
Centre		Lake Wanaka Centre	Lake Wanaka Centre
10:00		delitie	Contro
10:10			
10:20		Hawthenden Limited 776	
10:30		legal submissions, economist,	Darryll Rogers/Jude Battson 460/1138
10:40		agricultural expert, planning and landscape evidence	400/1136
10:50 11:00 Shane Jopson, Duncan Wh Partners (Wana		ianuscape evidence	
11:10 287 Christopher Jopson, Jaco	queline Moreau,		
11:20 11:30			
11:40 Crescent Investmen	nts Limited	Break	Break
1311 Scott Edgar, C/- Southern	Investments Ltd		
11130			
12:00 Kirimoko Park Residents 1326			
Scott Edgar, Crescent Invest Southern Land		Hawthenden Limited	Wanaka Lakes Health Centre 253 Duncan White, Paterson Pitts Partners (Wanaka) Ltd
Dan Fount 12:20 33/448 Matt Sudda		776 legal submissions, economist, agricultural expert, planning and landscape evidence	Aspiring Lifestyle Retirement Village 709 Duncan White, Paterson Pitts Partners (Wanaka) Ltd
12:30			
12:40 Jim Ledgerw 507	/ood		
12:50			Lunch
1:00			
1:10			
1:20 Lunch		Lunch	
1:30 1:40			
1:50			
2:00 Murray Fra 293 Scott Edgar (Pl			
2:10 RA and EM Andersor 335/128.	-		Orchard Road Holdings Ltd and
2:20		Hawthenden Limited	Willowridge Developments Limited 91/249/1012/1013 Planner
2:30		776 legal submissions, economist, agricultural expert, planning and	
2:40		landscape evidence	
2:50			
3:00			
3:10			
3:20			
3:30			
2,40		Break	
3:40			
4:00		Nic Blennerhassett 335/1285	
4:10			1
4:20			
4:30			
4:40			
4:50			

	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	30 May Wanaka	31 May Wanaka	1 June Wanaka	2 June Wanaka
	Lake Wanaka	Lake Wanaka	Lake Wanaka	Lake Wanaka
	Centre	Centre	Centre	Centre
10:00			Jackie Redai (Plus others), Southern Land	
			152	
10:20	Varina Propriety Limited 591	Allenby Farms Limited		Trustees of the Gordon Family Trust 395/1193
10:30 10:40	Ian Greaves, Southern Planning Group	502		Graeme Todd (Counsel), Duncan White
10:50	Lawyer, Planner, Urban Designer, Engineer	Warwick Goldsmith		(Planner), and Jason Bartlett (Traffic Consultant)
11:00	Ů		Robert and Rachel Todd, Glenys and Barry Morgan, Paterson Pitts Partners	,
11:10			(Wanaka) Ltd 783/815	
11:20 11:30	Russic	Ducale	Proofe	Bucole
11:40	Break	Break	Break	Break
11:50				
12:00				John Blennerhassett 15/1000 Graeme Todd (Counsel) TBC(Architect)
12:10	Varina Propriety Limited 591	Allenby Farms Limited	Lake McKay Station Ltd 439/481/482/483/484	Ranch Royale Estates Limited 412 Graeme Todd (Counsel) and Don Anderson
12:20	Ian Greaves, Southern Planning Group Lawyer, Planner, Urban Designer, Engineer	502 Warwick Goldsmith	27, 124, 135, 131	(Planner)
12:30				
12:40				Trustees of the Blennerhassett Family Trust 413 Graeme Todd (Counsel)
12:50				
1:00				
1:10	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:20 1:30				
1:40				
1:50				
2:00				
2:10	Varina Propriety Limited 591 Ian Greaves, Southern Planning Group		Seven Albert Town Property Owners 1038 Charlie Grant	
2:20	Lawyer, Planner, Urban Designer, Engineer			
2:30		Allenby Farms Limited 502 Warwick Goldsmith		
2:40			Glendhu Bay Trustees	
2:50	Sneaky Curlew Pty Ltd 737		583 Judith Roper-Lindsay/ John McRae	
Z:3U	Duncan White, Paterson Pitts Partners		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
3:00	(Wanaka) Ltd			
3:10	Break		Break	
3:30				
3:40		Break		
3:50			Wakatipu Holdings Limited	
4:00	Wakatipu Holdings Limited 314 Ann Steven		314 Nick Geddes, Graeme Todd,	
4:10	Ann steven	Allenby Farms Limited		
4:20		502 Warwick Goldsmith		
4:30		wox Goldsiniti	Davis Charles	
4:40			Dave Sherwin 388	
4.50				
4:50				

	Tuesday 6 June	Wednesday 7 June	Thursday 8 June	Friday 9 June
	Wanaka Lake Wanaka	Wanaka Lake Wanaka	Wanaka Lake Wanaka	Wanaka Lake Wanaka
	Lake Wanaka Centre	Lake Wanaka Centre	Lake Wanaka Centre	Lake Wanaka Centre
10:00				
10:10				
10:20				
10:30		Lesley and Jerry Burdon 581	Glendhu Bay Trustees Ltd 583	Sunnyheights Limited 531
10:40		Katia Fraser, Lesley and Jerry Burdon	Represented by Six Experts	Maree Baker-Galloway
11:00				
11:10				
11:30		Break	Break	Break
11:40				
11:50				
12:00				
12:10				
12:20		Lesley and Jerry Burdon 581 Katia Fraser, Lesley and Jerry Burdon	Glendhu Bay Trustees Ltd 583 Represented by Six Experts	Sunnyheights Limited 531 Maree Baker-Galloway
12:30				
12:40				
12:50				
1:00				
1:10		Lunch	Lunch	
1:20		Lunch	Luncii	
1:30 1:40				
1:50				
2:00		Lesley and Jerry Burdon		
2:10	The Longview Environmental Trust 1282	581 Katia Fraser, Lesley and Jerry Burdon		
2:20	Scott Edgar			
2:30		Dennis & Ros Hughes FS1011	Glendhu Bay Trustees Ltd 583 Represented by Six Experts	
2:40				
2:50	The Alpine Group Limited			
3:00	315/1309 Scott Edgar	Hankley D		
3:10	James Cooper 400/1162 Graeme Todd (Coupsel) Ben Espie	Heather Pennycook/ Forest and Bird 585/706		
3:20	Graeme Todd (Counsel) Ben Espie (Landscape Architect)			
3:30	- Break		Break	
3:40				
3:50			Glandhu Pay Trustoca Ita	
4:00	Glen Dene Ltd (Richard Burdon)		Glendhu Bay Trustees Ltd 583 Represented by Six Experts	
4:10	384 Graeme Todd (Counsel), Duncan White			
4:20 4:30	(Planner), and Ben Espie (Landscape Architect)			
4:40				
4:50				
4.50	<u> </u>			

	Monday 12 June	Tuesday 13 June	Wednesday 14 June
	Wanaka Edgewater	Wanaka Edgewater	Wanaka Edgewater
10:00	Lugewater	Lugewater	Lugewater
10:10			
10:20 10:30		Jeremy Bell Investments Ltd	John Johannes May
10:30		782/820 Phil Page	1094 Legal submissions, planning and
10:50		230	landscape architecture evidence
11:00			
11:20			
11:30		Break	Break
11:50			
12:00			John Johannes May 1094 Legal submissions, planning and
12:10		Jeremy Bell Investments Ltd	landscape architecture evidence
12:20		782/820 Phil Page	M Beresford, C/- Planz Consultants Limited
12:30			149 5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning
12:40			witness, a Landscape witness, an Engineering witness, a Traffic witness and a witness addressing land availability. There may also be legal submissions.
12:50			
1:00			
1:10		Lunch	Lunch
1:20			
1:30			
1:40			
1:40 1:50			
1:40 1:50 2:00		Jaramy Roll Investments Ltd	M Beresford, C/- Planz Consultants Limited 149
1:40 1:50 2:00		Jeremy Bell Investments Ltd 782/820 Phil Page	Limited 149 5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning witness, a Landscape witness, an Engineering witness, a Traffic witness
1:40 1:50 2:00 2:10		782/820	Limited 149 5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning witness, a Landscape witness, an Engineering witness, a Traffic witness and a witness addressing land availability. There may also be legal
1:40 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:20		782/820	Limited 149 5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning witness, a Landscape witness, an Engineering witness, a Traffic witness and a witness addressing land
1:40 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:20 2:30	Tui advisers FS1053	782/820	Limited 149 5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning witness, a Landscape witness, an Engineering witness, a Traffic witness and a witness addressing land availability. There may also be legal
1:40 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:50		782/820	Limited 149 5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning witness, a Landscape witness, an Engineering witness, a Traffic witness and a witness addressing land availability. There may also be legal
1:40 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:50	FS1053 David Barton Noel Williams	782/820	Limited 149 5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning witness, a Landscape witness, an Engineering witness, a Traffic witness and a witness addressing land availability. There may also be legal
1:40 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00	FS1053 David Barton Noel Williams FS1149 John Wellington	782/820 Phil Page	Limited 149 5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning witness, a Landscape witness, an Engineering witness, a Traffic witness and a witness addressing land availability. There may also be legal submissions.
1:40 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00 3:10	FS1053 David Barton Noel Williams FS1149 John Wellington	782/820	Limited 149 5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning witness, a Landscape witness, an Engineering witness, a Traffic witness and a witness addressing land availability. There may also be legal
1:40 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00 3:10	FS1053 David Barton Noel Williams FS1149 John Wellington	782/820 Phil Page	Limited 149 5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning witness, a Landscape witness, an Engineering witness, a Traffic witness and a witness addressing land availability. There may also be legal submissions.
1:40 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00 3:10 3:20	FS1053 David Barton Noel Williams FS1149 John Wellington	782/820 Phil Page	Limited 149 5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning witness, a Landscape witness, an Engineering witness, a Traffic witness and a witness addressing land availability. There may also be legal submissions.
1:40 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00 3:10 3:20 3:30 4:00 4:10	FS1053 David Barton Noel Williams FS1149 John Wellington	782/820 Phil Page	Limited 149 5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning witness, a Landscape witness, an Engineering witness, a Traffic witness and a witness addressing land availability. There may also be legal submissions.
1:40 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00 3:10 3:20 3:30 4:00 4:10 4:20	FS1053 David Barton Noel Williams FS1149 John Wellington	782/820 Phil Page Break Jeremy Bell Investments Ltd	Limited 149 5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning witness, a Landscape witness, an Engineering witness, a Traffic witness and a witness addressing land availability. There may also be legal submissions. Break Upper Clutha Environmental Society
1:40 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00 3:10 3:20 3:30 4:00 4:10	FS1053 David Barton Noel Williams FS1149 John Wellington	782/820 Phil Page Break Jeremy Bell Investments Ltd 782	Limited 149 5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning witness, a Landscape witness, an Engineering witness, a Traffic witness and a witness addressing land availability. There may also be legal submissions. Break Upper Clutha Environmental Society 1034
1:40 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00 3:10 3:20 3:30 4:00 4:10 4:20 4:30	FS1053 David Barton Noel Williams FS1149 John Wellington	782/820 Phil Page Break Jeremy Bell Investments Ltd 782	Limited 149 5-6 witnesses, the submitter, a Planning witness, a Landscape witness, an Engineering witness, a Traffic witness and a witness addressing land availability. There may also be legal submissions. Break Upper Clutha Environmental Society 1034